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241 - Boys Under 18 Shot Put - Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Group 1 Start Time: 05:49 pm

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 Remark

1 81 JUUL-DAM ASHER KIERAN JIS 12.42 12.42 10.20  

2 388 VAN COTT MICHAEL ISKL 12.08 11.25 12.08  

3 93 REID LUCA JIS 10.41 10.41 10.21  

4 4 STEVENS JOSHUA DAL 10.02 10.02 9.76  

5 5 BOYD AIDEN DAL 9.89 9.89 9.43  

6 78 BUKHARI NABEEL ALFIN FAIZ JIS 9.54 9.54 8.76  

7 290 CUI HANGQI ISKL 9.30 9.30 9.16  

8 97 VONG YALEAP JIS 9.13 9.13 X
-  

9 393 FARIA TIAGO ISKL 8.20 8.20 7.31  

10 21 KALOO LOGAN DAL 7.52 6.83 7.52  

11 259 CARLSON NG ISP 7.46 7.46 7.06  

12 387 CALTRIDER ALEX ISKL 7.39 6.41 7.39  

13 287 ALEXIO TOMAS ISKL 6.99 6.36 6.99  

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________



RESULT

2 / 3

Timing by Innotex
ISKL TWIN TOWER Track & Field 2025

The International School of Kuala Lumpur (ISKL)
28 - 01 March 2025

Powered by IGIS

Boys Under 18 Shot Put
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 1 81 JUUL-DAM ASHER KIERAN JIS 12.42

2 1 388 VAN COTT MICHAEL ISKL 12.08

3 1 93 REID LUCA JIS 10.41

4 1 4 STEVENS JOSHUA DAL 10.02

5 1 5 BOYD AIDEN DAL 9.89

6 1 78 BUKHARI NABEEL ALFIN FAIZ JIS 9.54

7 1 290 CUI HANGQI ISKL 9.30

8 1 97 VONG YALEAP JIS 9.13

9 1 393 FARIA TIAGO ISKL 8.20

10 1 21 KALOO LOGAN DAL 7.52

11 1 259 CARLSON NG ISP 7.46

12 1 387 CALTRIDER ALEX ISKL 7.39

13 1 287 ALEXIO TOMAS ISKL 6.99

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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